
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES GROUP C PRACTICE #2

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

ANGEL STADIUM - ANAHEIM, CA

ROUND 1 OF 8 - JANUARY 9, 2010

AMA Supercross Lites - West

ANAHEIM I

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

592 J. Canada  1314.3901

885 J. Mann Jr  914.5572

711 R. Goodwin  414.6843

758 J. Potter  914.6904

854 L. Powell  1114.8225

727 R. Urseth  314.8936

804 J. Langford  514.9387

816 R. Meyer  515.0528

888 H. Meyer  1015.1549

737 T. Reidman  1015.17310

614 J. Jackson  615.19511

993 T. Allred  515.34912

952 A. Conway  1115.44813

741 N. Adams  915.49514

755 C. Lock  715.61515

964 D. Stephens  415.64116

976 J. Greco  215.69417

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

592 J. Canada  516.2441

758 J. Potter  1317.0222

737 T. Reidman  317.3363

727 R. Urseth  817.5334

854 L. Powell  617.5975

711 R. Goodwin  317.6496

888 H. Meyer  617.7107

804 J. Langford  317.7328

885 J. Mann Jr  817.9039

816 R. Meyer  517.91710

741 N. Adams  718.19511

614 J. Jackson  718.41212

755 C. Lock  718.44413

993 T. Allred  718.52714

952 A. Conway  518.61715

976 J. Greco  618.95616

964 D. Stephens  419.18117

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

727 R. Urseth  74.4841

758 J. Potter  94.6152

854 L. Powell  74.7773

885 J. Mann Jr  75.2044

755 C. Lock  89.6725

592 J. Canada  1130.2756

711 R. Goodwin  930.6307

888 H. Meyer  1130.9908

741 N. Adams  931.0119

737 T. Reidman  831.02810

804 J. Langford  331.37611

614 J. Jackson  631.50012

952 A. Conway  732.16013

816 R. Meyer  532.20714

976 J. Greco  332.63115

993 T. Allred  532.65216

964 D. Stephens  733.11817
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